



FINANCIAL SUMMARY

RESULTS

	For the years ended 31 December				
	2004 HK\$'000	2005 HK\$'000	2006 HK\$'000	2007 HK\$'000	2008 HK\$'000
Revenue	1,643,856	2,216,914	3,140,398	4,490,262	5,626,451
Operating profit	173,300	254,308	470,167	497,254	679,271
Loss on share reform of an associated company	–	–	(52,237)	–	–
Interest income	3,598	5,599	6,034	27,300	5,095
Finance costs	(33,355)	(56,914)	(88,171)	(109,737)	(132,011)
Share of net profit of associated companies	60,814	55,226	97,849	107,858	33,577
Profit before income tax	204,357	258,219	433,642	522,675	585,932
Income tax expense	(19,923)	(18,344)	(48,718)	(72,116)	(77,387)
Profit for the year	184,434	239,875	384,924	450,559	508,545
Attributable to:					
Equity holders of the Company	170,853	210,822	320,017	341,648	402,468
Minority interests	13,581	29,053	64,907	108,911	106,077
	184,434	239,875	384,924	450,559	508,545
Dividends	40,000	80,000	–	120,000	82,488

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

	As at 31 December				
	2004 HK\$'000	2005 HK\$'000	2006 HK\$'000	2007 HK\$'000	2008 HK\$'000
Total assets	2,571,333	3,477,370	4,437,847	7,617,814	8,864,292
Total liabilities	(1,452,499)	(2,198,105)	(3,500,120)	(4,795,008)	(5,660,353)
	1,118,834	1,279,265	937,727	2,822,806	3,203,939
Capital and reserves attributable to the equity holders of the Company	973,497	1,126,788	733,811	2,463,513	2,778,772
Minority interests in equity	145,337	152,477	203,916	359,293	425,167
Total equity	1,118,834	1,279,265	937,727	2,822,806	3,203,939